7{ SIGNATURE COCKTAILS }i

THE SAINT CIELO
OUR ELEVATED MARGARITA

Patron El Cielo, Grand Marnier,
St. Germain, Agave, Lime,
Smoked Salt Rim, Tableside
Rosemary Smoke Bubble

45

CROWN BLOCKBERRY

Tres Generaciones Reposado,
Cointreau, Lime, Blackberry,
Aquafaba

22

ANGELS & DEVILS

Socorro Reposado, Lime,
Cointreau, Agave, Charred

Tangerine and Grapefruit, Tajin

22
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GOLDEN HALO

llégal Joven Mezcal,
Passionfruit, Lime, Chili
Tincture

19

BLUE STILETTO
MARTINI

Kastra Elion Vodka, Blue
Cheese Wash, Olive Brine,
Blue Cheese Olives

24




7{ SIGNATURE COCKTAILS }i

DRINK OUTSIDE
THE BOX

Redemption Rye, Cointreau,

Cinnamon Syrup, Orange
Bitters, Tableside Smoked
Applewood

22

IN BLOOM
Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret

Gin, Coconut Cream, Citrus,
Raspberries

23

SOUR SAMURAI

Suntory Toki Japanese
Whiskey, Calamansi Juice,
Yuzu Juice, Simple Syrup,
Egg Whites

22

THE GARDEN
Hendricks Gin, Reyka Vodka,

Cucumber, Citrus

21

PEACH PLEASE

Weber Ranch Agave Vodka,
Peach, Vanilla, Citrus,
Champagne

21




7{\10DERN INTERPRETATION%

THE 214
OUR CLASSIC MARGARITA

Tres Generaciones Plata, Jalisco,

Agave, Lime, Smoked Salt Rim
19

THE LADY BLAU
OUR SPICY SKINNY MARGARITA

Casa Dragones Blanco, Cointreau,
Lime, Jalapefio

21

HIBISCUS COSMOPOLITAN

Grey Goose, Hibiscus, Citrus, Cucumber
20

TEXAS TWO STEP
Still Austin Bourbon, Maple,

Praline, Angostura

19

TEXAS MULE

Still Austin Bourbon, Citrus, Peach,
Ginger Beer

I

ORANGE OLD FASHIONED

Orange Infused Angel’s Envy Bourbon,
Sugar, Bitters

24

OCHO CUBANO
Bacardi Ocho, Lime, Mint, Champagne
19
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COMFORT COCKTAILS WITH
ZERO ALLCOHOL

MOJITO 0.0
Citrus, Mint, Simple Syrup, Soda
13

FRENCH KISS

Ritual Gin Alternative, Lavender,
Lemon, Lyre’s Classico

13

BLACKBERRY FIZZ

Blackberry Goodness,
Citrus, Fever Tree Soda

10

TOWER FIZZ

Cucumber, Basil,
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

10

LYRE’S CLASSICO

Package NA Prosecco
12

LYRE’S AMALFI SPRITZ

Package NA Aperitivo Spritz
12

FREE SPIRIT MULE

Feragaia NA, Fever Tree
Ginger Beer, Lime

13




7{ WINE BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

Gerard Betrand, ‘An 825,” Brut Rose,

Cremant de Limoux, FR. 2021 V4

Madpre, ‘Carpe Diem’, Prosecco, Brut,

D.O.C, IT. NV 20

Lallier, ‘R.019’, Brut, NV 27

Dom Pérignon, Brut, Epernay, 2015 90
WHITE

Pighin, Pinot Grigio,

Fruili Grave, IT. 2022 14

William Chris, ‘Mary Ruth’, White Blend,

Hill Country, TX. 2023 15

Groth, Sauvignon Blanc,

Napa Valley, CA. 2023 | V4

Karl Kasper, Riesling Kabinett,

Mosel, DE. 2022 17

Le Chablisienne, ‘Le Finage’,

Chablis, FR. 2021 19

Olivier Foucher, Domaine des Gaultiers,

Sancerre, FR. 2022 20

Rombauer, Chardonnay;,

Carneros, CA. 2023 28
ROSE

Chateau D’Esclans “‘Whispering Angel’, Rose,

Cotes de Provence, FR. 2022 18
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RED
Van Duzer, Pinot Noir,
Willamette, OR. 2022 24
The Calling, Pinot Noir,
Russian River Valley, CA. 2022 27
Emeritus, Pinot Noir,
Russian River Valley, CA. 2023 32
Ferrari-Carano, Merlot,
Sonoma, CA. 2021 18
Wild Horse, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Paso Robles, CA. 2021 19
Details by Sinegal, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sonoma, CA. 2021 21
Priest Ranch, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, CA. 2022 25
Bella Union, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, CA. 2022 35
Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Nappa Valley, CA. 2022 55
Frederic Mabileau, ‘Les Rouilleres’,
Cab Franc, Loire Valley, FR. 2022 17
Chateau Charmail, Bordeaux Blend
Haut Médoc, FR. 2018 28
Reddy Vineyards, ‘Grand Vitis',
Grenache Blend, High Plains, TX. 2019 16

Brancaia, “Tre”, Sangiovese Blend,

Tuscany, IT. 2022 16

Bodega Lanzaga, ‘Corriente’,

Rioja Alavesa, SP. 2021 16
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PORTS & DESSERT WINES

Glass / Bottle

Taylor Fladgate LBV 14/75
Grahams 10yr 16 /95
Kopke, 2020 24 /150
Morlet Late Harvest,

Alexander Valley, 2013 40/220

COGNAC
20z

Courvosier VSOP 20
Grand Marnier 100 65
Hennessy Paradis (1 oz) 150
Hennessy VS 20
Hennessy VSOP 35
Hennessy XO 78
Remy Martin VSOP 18
Remy Martin XO 75

CORDIALS | LIQUEURS

20z/S14

Amaro D1 Angostura Green Chartreuse
Bailey’s Grand Marnier
Benedictine Italicus Rosolio
Disaronno Bergamot

Kahl
Drambuie antua

Licor 43
Fernet

. Pimm’s

Frangehco

Limoncello




7{ BEER

LOCAL

Texas Ale Project Fire Ant Funeral 8

Manhattan Project Half-Life Hazy IPA 8

Manhattan Project Peacekeeper Blonde 8

DOMESTIC
Michelob Ultra 8
Miller Lite 8
IMPORT

Molson Lager 8

Modelo Especial 8
Sapporo Lager 8
Orion Japanese Rice Beer 12

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken 0.0 8

{ SAKE }
BOTTLE

Rihaku ‘Dreamy Clouds’ 82

Sho Chiku Bai Extra Dry 40

Tozai ‘Snow Maiden” Junmai Nigori 55

Yamamoto Yuzu Omoi Yuzushu

‘Citrus Dream’ 90
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BOURBON | WHISKEY | RYE

20z

Alknclsd Jrzeacss T makey
Angel’s Envy

Bosls Doy B

B Edlons

Blanton's

Buffalo Trace

Busker Single Malt

el Tines

Elijah Craig Single Barrel 18yr
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig, Toasted Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch
Garrison Brothers Small Batch
Garrison Brothers Balmorhea
High West High Country
High West Double Rye
Jameson

Jefferson’s Ocean

Jefferson’s Reserve

Lazy K Bar 8 Yr

Longbranch

Maker’s Mark

Maker’s Mark, 46

Michter’s Sour Mash

Millam & Greene

Nikka Whisky Single Malt Miyagikyo
Old Forrester 1910

Old Forrester 1920

Rebecca Creek ‘1863’ Small
Batch Blended Bourbon Whiskey

Rittenhouse Rye

N

30
20
39
18
30
22
16
14
68
18
30
18
22
55
35
19
18
33
25
30
18
15
20
28
50
49
27
30
20

16
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BOURBON | WHISKEY | RYE

20z

Russell’s Reserve 10 Yr

Still Austin Bourbon

Still Austin Cask Strength

Still Austin Rye

Suntory Toki

The Macklowe Gold Label
Tullamore D.E.W.

Uncle Nearest 1856

Whistle Pig PiggyBack

Whistle Pig 10yr Single Barrel Rye
Whistle Pig 10yr Small Batch Rye
Whistle Pig 12yr Old World Rye
Whistle Pig Estate Oak Rye 15yr
Willet Straight Rye

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Double Oak

Yamazaki Single Malt Whiskey 12 Yr

25
19
27
21
19
50
16
28
22
60
26
75
126
32
22
28
63
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SCOTCH

20z
Aberfeldy

Ardbeg 10yr

Auchentoshan

Balvenie 12 DoubleWood
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 21 Portwood

Caol Ila 12yr

Craigellachie 23yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Glenfiddich 12yr Sherry Cask
Glenfiddich 30 Yr *1oz*

Glenlivet 12yr

Glenmorangie 18yr

Highland Park 12yr

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Red

Lagavulin 16yr

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14yr

The Macallan 12yr Double Cask
The Macallan 15yr Double Cask
The Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak Cask
The Macallan 18yr Sherry Oak Cask
The Macallan Harmony Collection

20
24
93
36
44

105
32
99
24
42

140
24
59
29
17
95
15
42
36
16
38
32
61
39

120
76
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GIN
20z
Aviation 17
Bombay Sapphire 16
Empress Elderflower Gin 18
Ford’s 14
Gray Whale 15
Greenhouse 18
Hendrick’s 16
Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret 16
Lockwood 16
Monkey 47 26
Nolet’s 16
Roku Japanese 16
Roxor 16
Silent Pool 20
Sipsmith 16
Tanqueray 14
The Botanist 16
The Botanist Distiller’s Strength 18
RUM
20z
Appleton 14
Bacardi 14
Bacardi Ocho 17
Captain Morgan Spiced 14
Flor De Cana 4 Yr White 14
Flor De Cana 12 Yr 18
Mount Gay 16
Plantation Three Star 14
Plantation Pineapple Original Dark 16
Ron Del Barrilito 18
Ron Zacapa 23 24
Rum Haven Coconut Water 18

\Smith & Cross
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TEQUILA & MEZCAL

20z

Cantera Negra Reposado
Casa Dragones Anejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Joven
Casa Dragones Reposado
Cierto Blanco

Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Codigo 1530 Anejo
Desolas Mezcal Blanco
Don Fulano Fuerte
Don Fulano Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Dos Hombres
Enemigo Cristalino
Enemigo Extra Anejo
Illegal Reposado

La Gritona Reposado
Lalo

Mijenta Blanco
Mijenta Reposado
Milagro Blanco

Ojo de Tigre

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Racho Mezcal

N

20
62
31
85
58
30

120
50
64
44
18
97
95
20
25
23
64
19
20
55
23
23
18
21
924
16
18
26
21
924
20




7{ SPIRITS }i

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

20z
Socorro Anejo 19
Socorro Blanco 17
Socorro Reposado 18
Soledad Joven 26
Teremana Silver 14
Tequila Ocho 19
Tres Generaciones Anejo 20
Tres Generaciones Plata 16
Tres Generaciones Reposado 18
VODKA
20z
Beluga Gold Line 35
Belvedere 19
Chopin 18
Grey Goose 19
Kastra Elion 20
Ketel One 18
Lockwood 15
Stoli Elit 20
Stoli Vanilla 16
Tito’s 17
Townes 14
Weber Ranch 18




7{ SOFT DRINKS >i

SODA
Coke / Diet Coke / Dr. Pepper / Sprite
6

FEVER TREE

Ginger Ale /Ginger Beer / Club Soda / Tonic
6

TOPO CHICO
6

HOUSE MADE LEMONADE

Freshly Squeezed
7




